
Weekly Calendar For February 23, 2026
SaturdayWednesdayTuesdayMonday Thursday Friday Sunday

Feb 28, 2026Feb 25, 2026Feb 24, 2026Feb 23, 2026 Feb 26, 2026 Feb 27, 2026 Mar 1, 2026

Ramada - Riverview Park - Lake Ramada at Riverview Park

05:00 AM
05:30 AM
06:00 AM
06:30 AM
07:00 AM Cubs Spring

Training
Cubs Spring
Training

Cubs Spring
Training

Cubs Spring
Training

07:30 AM ** **
08:00 AM Per. #: R110762Per. #: R110762 Per. #: R110762Per. #: R110762
08:30 AM 7a - 10p7a - 10p 7a - 10p7a - 10p
09:00 AM ** **
09:30 AM ** **
10:00 AM ** *Mirtha’s Baby

Shower
*

10:30 AM ** ***
11:00 AM ** *Per. #: R112409*
11:30 AM ** *10a - 5p*
12:00 PM ** ***
12:30 PM ** ***
01:00 PM ** ***
01:30 PM ** ***
02:00 PM ** ***
02:30 PM ** ***
03:00 PM ** ***
03:30 PM ** ***
04:00 PM ** ***
04:30 PM ** ***
05:00 PM ** ***
05:30 PM ** **
06:00 PM ** **
06:30 PM ** **
07:00 PM ** **
07:30 PM ** **
08:00 PM ** **
08:30 PM ** **
09:00 PM ** **
09:30 PM ** **
10:00 PM
10:30 PM
11:00 PM
11:30 PM
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Weekly Calendar For February 23, 2026
SaturdayWednesdayTuesdayMonday Thursday Friday Sunday

Feb 28, 2026Feb 25, 2026Feb 24, 2026Feb 23, 2026 Feb 26, 2026 Feb 27, 2026 Mar 1, 2026

Ramada - Riverview Park - Splash Pad 01 at Riverview Park

05:00 AM
05:30 AM
06:00 AM
06:30 AM
07:00 AM Cubs Spring

Training
Cubs Spring
Training

Cubs Spring
Training

Cubs Spring
Training

07:30 AM ** **
08:00 AM Per. #: R110762Per. #: R110762 Per. #: R110762Per. #: R110762
08:30 AM 7a - 10p7a - 10p 7a - 10p7a - 10p
09:00 AM ** **
09:30 AM ** **
10:00 AM ** **
10:30 AM ** **
11:00 AM ** *Victor & Rori

Birthday
*

11:30 AM ** ***
12:00 PM ** *Per. #: R115403*
12:30 PM ** *11a - 2:30p*
01:00 PM ** ***
01:30 PM ** ***
02:00 PM ** ***
02:30 PM ** ***
03:00 PM ** **
03:30 PM ** **
04:00 PM ** **
04:30 PM ** **
05:00 PM ** **
05:30 PM ** **
06:00 PM ** **
06:30 PM ** **
07:00 PM ** **
07:30 PM ** **
08:00 PM ** **
08:30 PM ** **
09:00 PM ** **
09:30 PM ** **
10:00 PM
10:30 PM
11:00 PM
11:30 PM
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Weekly Calendar For February 23, 2026
SaturdayWednesdayTuesdayMonday Thursday Friday Sunday

Feb 28, 2026Feb 25, 2026Feb 24, 2026Feb 23, 2026 Feb 26, 2026 Feb 27, 2026 Mar 1, 2026

Ramada - Riverview Park - Splash Pad 02 at Riverview Park

05:00 AM
05:30 AM
06:00 AM
06:30 AM
07:00 AM Cubs Spring

Training
Cubs Spring
Training

Cubs Spring
Training

Cubs Spring
Training

07:30 AM ** **
08:00 AM Per. #: R110762Per. #: R110762 Per. #: R110762Per. #: R110762
08:30 AM 7a - 10p7a - 10p 7a - 10p7a - 10p
09:00 AM ** **
09:30 AM ** **
10:00 AM ** **
10:30 AM ** **
11:00 AM ** *Victor & Rori

Birthday
*

11:30 AM ** ***
12:00 PM ** *Per. #: R115403*
12:30 PM ** *11a - 2:30p*
01:00 PM ** ***
01:30 PM ** ***
02:00 PM ** ***
02:30 PM ** ***
03:00 PM ** **
03:30 PM ** **
04:00 PM ** **
04:30 PM ** **
05:00 PM ** **
05:30 PM ** **
06:00 PM ** **
06:30 PM ** **
07:00 PM ** **
07:30 PM ** **
08:00 PM ** **
08:30 PM ** **
09:00 PM ** **
09:30 PM ** **
10:00 PM
10:30 PM
11:00 PM
11:30 PM
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Weekly Calendar For February 23, 2026
SaturdayWednesdayTuesdayMonday Thursday Friday Sunday

Feb 28, 2026Feb 25, 2026Feb 24, 2026Feb 23, 2026 Feb 26, 2026 Feb 27, 2026 Mar 1, 2026

Ramada - Riverview Park - Splash Pad 03 at Riverview Park

05:00 AM
05:30 AM
06:00 AM
06:30 AM
07:00 AM Cubs Spring

Training
Cubs Spring
Training

Cubs Spring
Training

Cubs Spring
Training

07:30 AM ** **
08:00 AM Per. #: R110762Per. #: R110762 Per. #: R110762Per. #: R110762
08:30 AM 7a - 10p7a - 10p 7a - 10p7a - 10p
09:00 AM ** *Italy Rome

Mission Reunion
*

09:30 AM ** ***
10:00 AM ** *Per. #: R116829*
10:30 AM ** *9a - 11a*
11:00 AM ** ***
11:30 AM ** **
12:00 PM ** **
12:30 PM ** **
01:00 PM ** **
01:30 PM ** **
02:00 PM ** *Baby Shower*
02:30 PM ** ***
03:00 PM ** *Per. #: R116783*
03:30 PM ** *2p - 4p*
04:00 PM ** ***
04:30 PM ** **
05:00 PM ** **
05:30 PM ** **
06:00 PM ** **
06:30 PM ** **
07:00 PM ** **
07:30 PM ** **
08:00 PM ** **
08:30 PM ** **
09:00 PM ** **
09:30 PM ** **
10:00 PM
10:30 PM
11:00 PM
11:30 PM
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