

# Ramada - Riverview Park - Lake Ramada at Riverview Park

## Weekly Calendar For February 23, 2026

	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	Sunday
	Feb 23, 2026	Feb 24, 2026	Feb 25, 2026	Feb 26, 2026	Feb 27, 2026	Feb 28, 2026	Mar 1, 2026
05:00 AM							
05:30 AM							
06:00 AM							
06:30 AM							
07:00 AM		Cubs Spring Training	Cubs Spring Training		Cubs Spring Training		Cubs Spring Training
07:30 AM		*	*		*		*
08:00 AM		Per. #: R110762	Per. #: R110762		Per. #: R110762		Per. #: R110762
08:30 AM		7a - 10p	7a - 10p		7a - 10p		7a - 10p
09:00 AM		*	*		*		*
09:30 AM		*	*		*		*
10:00 AM		*	*		*	Mirtha's Baby Shower	*
10:30 AM		*	*		*	*	*
11:00 AM		*	*		*	Per. #: R112409	*
11:30 AM		*	*		*	10a - 5p	*
12:00 PM		*	*		*	*	*
12:30 PM		*	*		*	*	*
01:00 PM		*	*		*	*	*
01:30 PM		*	*		*	*	*
02:00 PM		*	*		*	*	*
02:30 PM		*	*		*	*	*
03:00 PM		*	*		*	*	*
03:30 PM		*	*		*	*	*
04:00 PM		*	*		*	*	*
04:30 PM		*	*		*	*	*
05:00 PM		*	*		*	*	*
05:30 PM		*	*		*		*
06:00 PM		*	*		*		*
06:30 PM		*	*		*		*
07:00 PM		*	*		*		*
07:30 PM		*	*		*		*
08:00 PM		*	*		*		*
08:30 PM		*	*		*		*
09:00 PM		*	*		*		*
09:30 PM		*	*		*		*
10:00 PM							
10:30 PM							
11:00 PM							
11:30 PM							

# Ramada - Riverview Park - Splash Pad 01 at Riverview Park

## Weekly Calendar For February 23, 2026

	Monday Feb 23, 2026	Tuesday Feb 24, 2026	Wednesday Feb 25, 2026	Thursday Feb 26, 2026	Friday Feb 27, 2026	Saturday Feb 28, 2026	Sunday Mar 1, 2026
05:00 AM							
05:30 AM							
06:00 AM							
06:30 AM							
07:00 AM		Cubs Spring Training	Cubs Spring Training		Cubs Spring Training		Cubs Spring Training
07:30 AM		*	*		*		*
08:00 AM		Per. #: R110762	Per. #: R110762		Per. #: R110762		Per. #: R110762
08:30 AM		7a - 10p	7a - 10p		7a - 10p		7a - 10p
09:00 AM		*	*		*		*
09:30 AM		*	*		*		*
10:00 AM		*	*		*		*
10:30 AM		*	*		*		*
11:00 AM		*	*		*	Victor & Rori Birthday	*
11:30 AM		*	*		*	*	*
12:00 PM		*	*		*	Per. #: R115403	*
12:30 PM		*	*		*	11a - 2:30p	*
01:00 PM		*	*		*	*	*
01:30 PM		*	*		*	*	*
02:00 PM		*	*		*	*	*
02:30 PM		*	*		*	*	*
03:00 PM		*	*		*		*
03:30 PM		*	*		*		*
04:00 PM		*	*		*		*
04:30 PM		*	*		*		*
05:00 PM		*	*		*		*
05:30 PM		*	*		*		*
06:00 PM		*	*		*		*
06:30 PM		*	*		*		*
07:00 PM		*	*		*		*
07:30 PM		*	*		*		*
08:00 PM		*	*		*		*
08:30 PM		*	*		*		*
09:00 PM		*	*		*		*
09:30 PM		*	*		*		*
10:00 PM							
10:30 PM							
11:00 PM							
11:30 PM							

# Ramada - Riverview Park - Splash Pad 02 at Riverview Park

## Weekly Calendar For February 23, 2026

	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	Sunday
	Feb 23, 2026	Feb 24, 2026	Feb 25, 2026	Feb 26, 2026	Feb 27, 2026	Feb 28, 2026	Mar 1, 2026
05:00 AM							
05:30 AM							
06:00 AM							
06:30 AM							
07:00 AM		Cubs Spring Training	Cubs Spring Training		Cubs Spring Training		Cubs Spring Training
07:30 AM		*	*		*		*
08:00 AM		Per. #: R110762	Per. #: R110762		Per. #: R110762		Per. #: R110762
08:30 AM		7a - 10p	7a - 10p		7a - 10p		7a - 10p
09:00 AM		*	*		*		*
09:30 AM		*	*		*		*
10:00 AM		*	*		*		*
10:30 AM		*	*		*		*
11:00 AM		*	*		*	Victor & Rori Birthday	*
11:30 AM		*	*		*	*	*
12:00 PM		*	*		*	Per. #: R115403	*
12:30 PM		*	*		*	11a - 2:30p	*
01:00 PM		*	*		*	*	*
01:30 PM		*	*		*	*	*
02:00 PM		*	*		*	*	*
02:30 PM		*	*		*	*	*
03:00 PM		*	*		*		*
03:30 PM		*	*		*		*
04:00 PM		*	*		*		*
04:30 PM		*	*		*		*
05:00 PM		*	*		*		*
05:30 PM		*	*		*		*
06:00 PM		*	*		*		*
06:30 PM		*	*		*		*
07:00 PM		*	*		*		*
07:30 PM		*	*		*		*
08:00 PM		*	*		*		*
08:30 PM		*	*		*		*
09:00 PM		*	*		*		*
09:30 PM		*	*		*		*
10:00 PM							
10:30 PM							
11:00 PM							
11:30 PM							

# Ramada - Riverview Park - Splash Pad 03 at Riverview Park

## Weekly Calendar For February 23, 2026

	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	Sunday
	Feb 23, 2026	Feb 24, 2026	Feb 25, 2026	Feb 26, 2026	Feb 27, 2026	Feb 28, 2026	Mar 1, 2026
05:00 AM							
05:30 AM							
06:00 AM							
06:30 AM							
07:00 AM		Cubs Spring Training	Cubs Spring Training		Cubs Spring Training		Cubs Spring Training
07:30 AM		*	*		*		*
08:00 AM		Per. #: R110762	Per. #: R110762		Per. #: R110762		Per. #: R110762
08:30 AM		7a - 10p	7a - 10p		7a - 10p		7a - 10p
09:00 AM		*	*		*	Italy Rome Mission Reunion	*
09:30 AM		*	*		*	*	*
10:00 AM		*	*		*	Per. #: R116829	*
10:30 AM		*	*		*	9a - 11a	*
11:00 AM		*	*		*	*	*
11:30 AM		*	*		*		*
12:00 PM		*	*		*		*
12:30 PM		*	*		*		*
01:00 PM		*	*		*		*
01:30 PM		*	*		*		*
02:00 PM		*	*		*	Baby Shower	*
02:30 PM		*	*		*	*	*
03:00 PM		*	*		*	Per. #: R116783	*
03:30 PM		*	*		*	2p - 4p	*
04:00 PM		*	*		*	*	*
04:30 PM		*	*		*		*
05:00 PM		*	*		*		*
05:30 PM		*	*		*		*
06:00 PM		*	*		*		*
06:30 PM		*	*		*		*
07:00 PM		*	*		*		*
07:30 PM		*	*		*		*
08:00 PM		*	*		*		*
08:30 PM		*	*		*		*
09:00 PM		*	*		*		*
09:30 PM		*	*		*		*
10:00 PM							
10:30 PM							
11:00 PM							
11:30 PM							